Service Center

Pricelist

Left luggage upto3h upto24h e.f.2dh
(prices per piece and hours*]

hand luggage up to 5 kg (max. 35 x 50 x 20 cm] EUR 2,30 3,80 2,80
normal luggage up to 20 kg (max. 90 x 60 x 30 cm]) EUR 3,30 4,80 3,80
bulky luggage up to 30 kg (max. 90 x 60 x 30 cm] EUR 4,80 8,00 6,50
bulky luggage up to 40 kg (max. 90 x 60 x 30 cm] EUR 7,50 10,00 8,50
bicycle, golfbag, ski/snowhoard up to 15 kg EUR 8,00 13,00 10,00
bicycle, golfbag, ski/snowboard over 15 kg EUR 12,00 16,00 14,00
surfboard or accessaories EUR 15,00 20,00 18,00
oversize luggage / bulky luggage over 40 kg EUR -- -- 25,00
baby seat EUR 1,50 0,50
baby carriage EUR 3,50 1,50

*In case of loss of the ticket we charge an additional processing fee of € 10,00



